Start-Nr. Name

378
366
385
325
353
321
363
370
304
323

Kranich
Thierfelder
Melisch
Brux

Heret
Sieghardt
Herke
Forster
Fongern
Braeuer

Volker RofRberg

KSV Quackensturm e.V.

Vorname
Franziska
Kerstin
Jeannette
Claudia
Claudia
Doreen
Sylvia
Ingrid
Petra
Adelheid

16,1 km Frauen

Verein

Gorlitz

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

SV GrofR3raschen

Z1S-M GmbH

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
LG llse-See SV Grol3raschen
BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Janschwalder Rennmause
NLLB Cottbus

Altersklasse Zeit PI-AK
W 20 01:06:32 1
W 30 01:15:18 1
W 30 01:23:07 2
W 40 01:23:26 1
W 40 01:23:49 2
W 40 01:29:38 3
W 40 01:32:03 4
W 50 01:31:57 1
W 50 01:33:57 2
W 55 01:47:28 1

2010 Ergebnisse



